
 

 

 

 

 

Autumn Term 2024 - JUNIOR HOUSE CALENDAR 
Staff Copy 

Monday 02/09/24 Week 1 Inset Day 
 

Tuesday 03/09/24  Term begins for Upper 3 and Lower 6 only 
 

Wednesday 04/09/24  Term begins for the rest of the school 
 

Monday 09/09/24 Week 2  
 

Monday 16/09/24 Week 1  
 

Wednesday 18/09/24  Junior House Curriculum Evening 
 

Monday 23/09/24 Week 2 Gillman and Soame Photographs 
 

Thursday 26/09/24 3:45 – 4:45 pm Staff Meeting 
 

Friday 27/09/24 8.15 - 9.45 am Macmillan Coffee Morning 
 

Wednesday 02/10/24  Harvest Festival, All Saints’ Church 
Scholastic Book Fair (Staying until 09.10.24) 

Thursday 03/10/24  National Poetry Day 
 

Saturday 05/10/24 09:30 – 12:30 pm OPEN DAY  
 

Monday 07/10/24 Week 2  
 

Monday 14/10/24 Week 1  
 

Tuesday 15/10/24 AM Flu Vaccinations (Reception – Year 6)  
 

Friday 18/10/24 Week 1 BREAK UP FOR HALF TERM (TWO WEEKS) 
 

Monday 04/11/24 Week 2 School resumes 
 

Friday  08/11/24 All day 
5:00 pm 

Year 6 Taster Day in Senior House 
Westfield Bonfire Party 
 

Monday 11/11/24 Week 1  
 

Tuesday  12/11/24  Junior House Parents’ Evening 
 

Monday 18/11/24 Week 2  
 

Friday 22/11/24  Round Square Fundraising Day 
 

Monday  25/11/24 Week 1  
 



 

 

Tuesday 26/11/24 3:45-4:45 pm 
 

Staff Meeting 

Monday 02/12/24 Week 2  
 

Tuesday 03/12/24   
 

Monday 09/12/24 Week 1  
 

Tuesday 10/12/24  Junior House Nativities  
 

Wednesday 11/12/24 2:00 pm Carol Service, All Saints’ Church, Gosforth 
 

Thursday 12/12/24  Junior House Christmas Lunch 
 

Friday 13/12/24 3:00 pm Junior House Christmas Fayre 
 

Monday 16/12/24 Week 2 Junior House Christmas Parties 
 

Tuesday 17/12/24  Northern Stage –  
A Christmas Carol  KS1 & KS2  - 10:00 am 
WOLF  Pre-school & Reception  -  10:30 am 
Term ends at lunchtime  (No after school care) 
 

Monday 06/01/24 Week 2 Term Begins 
 

 


